
VESSEL VOYAGE BELAWAN
PORT KLANG 
(WESTPORT)

VESSEL VOYAGE
PORT KLANG 
(WESTPORT)

BINTULU

MTT SARIKEI 24MI070E 04-Oct 15-Oct KOTA JAYA KJYY2415W 11-Oct 15-Oct
MTT RAJANG 24RJ050E 11-Oct 22-Oct MTT BINTANGOR 24BG007W 18-Oct 22-Oct
MTT SARIKEI 24MI071E 18-Oct 29-Oct KOTA JAYA KJYY2416W 25-Oct 29-Oct
MTT RAJANG 24RJ051E 25-Oct 05-Nov MTT BINTANGOR 24BG008W 01-Nov 05-Nov
MTT SARIKEI 24MI072E 01-Nov 12-Nov KOTA JAYA KJYY2417W 08-Nov 12-Nov
MTT RAJANG 24RJ052E 08-Nov 19-Nov MTT BINTANGOR 24BG009W 15-Nov 19-Nov
MTT SARIKEI 24MI073E 15-Nov 26-Nov KOTA JAYA KJYY2418W 22-Nov 26-Nov
MTT RAJANG 24RJ053E 22-Nov 03-Dec MTT BINTANGOR 24BG010W 29-Nov 03-Dec
MTT SARIKEI 24MI074E 29-Nov 10-Dec KOTA JAYA KJYY2419W 06-Dec 10-Dec
* Schedule subject to change with or without prior notice 

PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
MARKETING Hendry (Mr) 081361324540 / Email : hendry@tresnamuda.co.id

Felix (Mr) 085270225234 / Email : mktmdn@tresnamuda.co.id
Agustina (Ms) 082160790050 / Email : mktmdn@tresnamuda.co.id

C/SERVICES Esra (Ms)                           081397016617 / Email : esramdn@tresnamuda.co.id

Medan site office. VSL  NAME /  FLAG BUILT
Komplek Ruko Bilal Prima Blok C 16, Jl. Bilal - Medan MTT SARIKEI / MALAYSIA 2022
Phone : (061) 6643336, 6643331, 6630038 / Fax : (061) 6637938 MTT RAJANG / MALAYSIA 2023



VESSEL VOYAGE BELAWAN
PORT KLANG 
(WESTPORT)

VESSEL VOYAGE
PORT KLANG 
(WESTPORT)

BANGKOK (TCT) LAEM CHABANG

MTT SARIKEI 24MI070E 04-Oct 05-Oct MTT KUCHING DUA 24MD165W 11-Oct 19-Oct 21-Oct
MTT RAJANG 24RJ050E 11-Oct 12-Oct MTT BINTULU 24MB199W 18-Oct 26-Oct 28-Oct
MTT SARIKEI 24MI071E 18-Oct 19-Oct MTT KUCHING DUA 24MD166W 25-Oct 02-Nov 04-Nov
MTT RAJANG 24RJ051E 25-Oct 26-Oct MTT BINTULU 24MB200W 01-Nov 09-Nov 11-Nov
MTT SARIKEI 24MI072E 01-Nov 02-Nov MTT KUCHING DUA 24MD167W 08-Nov 16-Nov 18-Nov
MTT RAJANG 24RJ052E 08-Nov 09-Nov MTT BINTULU 24MB201W 15-Nov 23-Nov 25-Nov
MTT SARIKEI 24MI073E 15-Nov 16-Nov MTT KUCHING DUA 24MD168W 22-Nov 30-Nov 02-Dec
MTT RAJANG 24RJ053E 22-Nov 23-Nov MTT BINTULU 24MB202W 29-Nov 07-Dec 09-Dec
MTT SARIKEI 24MI074E 29-Nov 30-Nov MTT KUCHING DUA 24MD179W 06-Dec 14-Dec 16-Dec
* Schedule subject to change with or without prior notice 

PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
MARKETING Hendry (Mr) 081361324540 / Email : hendry@tresnamuda.co.id

Felix (Mr) 085270225234 / Email : mktmdn@tresnamuda.co.id
Agustina (Ms) 082160790050 / Email : mktmdn@tresnamuda.co.id

C/SERVICES Esra (Ms)                           081397016617 / Email : esramdn@tresnamuda.co.id

Medan site office. VSL  NAME /  FLAG BUILT
Komplek Ruko Bilal Prima Blok C 16, Jl. Bilal - Medan MTT SARIKEI / MALAYSIA 2022
Phone : (061) 6643336, 6643331, 6630038 / Fax : (061) 6637938 MTT RAJANG / MALAYSIA 2023



VESSEL VOYAGE BELAWAN
PORT KLANG 
(WESTPORT)

VESSEL VOYAGE
PORT KLANG 
(WESTPORT)

KOTA 
KINABALU

MTT SARIKEI 24MI070E 04-Oct 05-Oct MTT KUCHING DUA 24MD165W 11-Oct 15-Oct

MTT RAJANG 24RJ050E 11-Oct 12-Oct MTT BINTULU 24MB199W 18-Oct 22-Oct

MTT SARIKEI 24MI071E 18-Oct 19-Oct MTT KUCHING DUA 24MD166W 25-Oct 29-Oct

MTT RAJANG 24RJ051E 25-Oct 26-Oct MTT BINTULU 24MB200W 01-Nov 05-Nov

MTT SARIKEI 24MI072E 01-Nov 02-Nov MTT KUCHING DUA 24MD167W 08-Nov 12-Nov

MTT RAJANG 24RJ052E 08-Nov 09-Nov MTT BINTULU 24MB201W 15-Nov 19-Nov

MTT SARIKEI 24MI073E 15-Nov 16-Nov MTT KUCHING DUA 24MD168W 22-Nov 26-Nov

MTT RAJANG 24RJ053E 22-Nov 23-Nov MTT BINTULU 24MB202W 29-Nov 03-Dec

MTT SARIKEI 24MI074E 29-Nov 30-Nov MTT KUCHING DUA 24MD179W 06-Dec 10-Dec
* Schedule subject to change with or without prior notice 

PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
MARKETING Hendry (Mr) 081361324540 / Email : hendry@tresnamuda.co.id

Felix (Mr) 085270225234 / Email : mktmdn@tresnamuda.co.id
Agustina (Ms) 082160790050 / Email : mktmdn@tresnamuda.co.id

C/SERVICES Esra (Ms)                           081397016617 / Email : esramdn@tresnamuda.co.id

Medan site office. VSL  NAME /  FLAG BUILT
Komplek Ruko Bilal Prima Blok C 16, Jl. Bilal - Medan MTT SARIKEI / MALAYSIA 2022
Phone : (061) 6643336, 6643331, 6630038 / Fax : (061) 6637938 MTT RAJANG / MALAYSIA 2023



VESSEL VOYAGE BELAWAN
PORT KLANG 
(WESTPORT)

VESSEL VOYAGE
PORT KLANG 
(WESTPORT)

KUCHING

MTT SARIKEI 24MI070E 04-Oct 05-Oct MTT LUMUT 24LM016E 09-Oct 13-Oct

MTT RAJANG 24RJ050E 11-Oct 12-Oct MTT LUMUT 24LM017E 16-Oct 20-Oct

MTT SARIKEI 24MI071E 18-Oct 19-Oct MTT LUMUT 24LM018E 23-Oct 27-Oct

MTT RAJANG 24RJ051E 25-Oct 26-Oct MTT LUMUT 24LM019E 30-Oct 03-Nov

MTT SARIKEI 24MI072E 01-Nov 02-Nov MTT LUMUT 24LM020E 06-Nov 10-Nov

MTT RAJANG 24RJ052E 08-Nov 09-Nov MTT LUMUT 24LM021E 13-Nov 17-Nov

MTT SARIKEI 24MI073E 15-Nov 16-Nov MTT LUMUT 24LM020E 20-Nov 24-Nov

MTT RAJANG 24RJ053E 22-Nov 23-Nov MTT LUMUT 24LM021E 27-Nov 01-Dec

MTT SARIKEI 24MI074E 29-Nov 30-Nov MTT LUMUT 24LM020E 04-Dec 08-Dec
* Schedule subject to change with or without prior notice 

PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
MARKETING Hendry (Mr) 081361324540 / Email : hendry@tresnamuda.co.id

Felix (Mr) 085270225234 / Email : mktmdn@tresnamuda.co.id
Agustina (Ms) 082160790050 / Email : mktmdn@tresnamuda.co.id

C/SERVICES Esra (Ms)                           081397016617 / Email : esramdn@tresnamuda.co.id

Medan site office. VSL  NAME /  FLAG BUILT
Komplek Ruko Bilal Prima Blok C 16, Jl. Bilal - Medan MTT SARIKEI / MALAYSIA 2022
Phone : (061) 6643336, 6643331, 6630038 / Fax : (061) 6637938 MTT RAJANG / MALAYSIA 2023



VESSEL VOYAGE BELAWAN
PORT KLANG 
(WESTPORT)

VESSEL VOYAGE
PORT KLANG 
(WESTPORT)

MUARA

MTT SARIKEI 24MI070E 04-Oct 05-Oct KOTA JAYA KJYY2415W 11-Oct 19-Oct
MTT RAJANG 24RJ050E 11-Oct 12-Oct MTT BINTANGOR 24BG007W 18-Oct 26-Oct
MTT SARIKEI 24MI071E 18-Oct 19-Oct KOTA JAYA KJYY2416W 25-Oct 02-Nov
MTT RAJANG 24RJ051E 25-Oct 26-Oct MTT BINTANGOR 24BG008W 01-Nov 09-Nov
MTT SARIKEI 24MI072E 01-Nov 02-Nov KOTA JAYA KJYY2417W 08-Nov 16-Nov
MTT RAJANG 24RJ052E 08-Nov 09-Nov MTT BINTANGOR 24BG009W 15-Nov 23-Nov
MTT SARIKEI 24MI073E 15-Nov 16-Nov KOTA JAYA KJYY2418W 22-Nov 30-Nov
MTT RAJANG 24RJ053E 22-Nov 23-Nov MTT BINTANGOR 24BG010W 29-Nov 07-Dec
MTT SARIKEI 24MI074E 29-Nov 30-Nov KOTA JAYA KJYY2419W 06-Dec 14-Dec
* Schedule subject to change with or without prior notice 

PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
MARKETING Hendry (Mr) 081361324540 / Email : hendry@tresnamuda.co.id

Felix (Mr) 085270225234 / Email : mktmdn@tresnamuda.co.id
Agustina (Ms) 082160790050 / Email : mktmdn@tresnamuda.co.id

C/SERVICES Esra (Ms)                           081397016617 / Email : esramdn@tresnamuda.co.id

Medan site office. VSL  NAME /  FLAG BUILT
Komplek Ruko Bilal Prima Blok C 16, Jl. Bilal - Medan MTT SARIKEI / MALAYSIA 2022
Phone : (061) 6643336, 6643331, 6630038 / Fax : (061) 6637938 MTT RAJANG / MALAYSIA 2023



VESSEL VOYAGE BELAWAN
PORT KLANG 
(WESTPORT)

VESSEL VOYAGE
PORT KLANG 
(WESTPORT)

PENANG

MTT SARIKEI 24MI070E 04-Oct 05-Oct MTT HAIPONG 24MH033W 11-Oct 13-Oct
MTT RAJANG 24RJ050E 11-Oct 12-Oct SALAM MAJU KSMJ2419W 18-Oct 20-Oct
MTT SARIKEI 24MI071E 18-Oct 19-Oct MTT HAIPONG 24MH034W 25-Oct 27-Oct
MTT RAJANG 24RJ051E 25-Oct 26-Oct SALAM MAJU KSMJ2420W 01-Nov 03-Nov
MTT SARIKEI 24MI072E 01-Nov 02-Nov MTT HAIPONG 24MH035W 08-Nov 10-Nov
MTT RAJANG 24RJ052E 08-Nov 09-Nov SALAM MAJU KSMJ2421W 15-Nov 17-Nov
MTT SARIKEI 24MI073E 15-Nov 16-Nov MTT HAIPONG 24MH036W 22-Nov 24-Nov
MTT RAJANG 24RJ053E 22-Nov 23-Nov SALAM MAJU KSMJ2422W 29-Nov 01-Dec
MTT SARIKEI 24MI074E 29-Nov 30-Nov MTT HAIPONG 24MH037W 06-Dec 08-Dec
* Schedule subject to change with or without prior notice 

PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
MARKETING Hendry (Mr) 081361324540 / Email : hendry@tresnamuda.co.id

Felix (Mr) 085270225234 / Email : mktmdn@tresnamuda.co.id
Agustina (Ms) 082160790050 / Email : mktmdn@tresnamuda.co.id

C/SERVICES Esra (Ms)                           081397016617 / Email : esramdn@tresnamuda.co.id

Medan site office. VSL  NAME /  FLAG BUILT
Komplek Ruko Bilal Prima Blok C 16, Jl. Bilal - Medan MTT SARIKEI / MALAYSIA 2022
Phone : (061) 6643336, 6643331, 6630038 / Fax : (061) 6637938 MTT RAJANG / MALAYSIA 2023



VESSEL VOYAGE BELAWAN
PORT KLANG 
(WESTPORT)

VESSEL VOYAGE
PORT KLANG 
(WESTPORT)

PASIR GUDANG

MTT SARIKEI 24MI070E 04-Oct 05-Oct MTT LUMUT 24LM016E 09-Oct 11-Oct

MTT RAJANG 24RJ050E 11-Oct 12-Oct MTT LUMUT 24LM017E 16-Oct 18-Oct

MTT SARIKEI 24MI071E 18-Oct 19-Oct MTT LUMUT 24LM018E 23-Oct 25-Oct

MTT RAJANG 24RJ051E 25-Oct 26-Oct MTT LUMUT 24LM019E 30-Oct 01-Nov

MTT SARIKEI 24MI072E 01-Nov 02-Nov MTT LUMUT 24LM020E 06-Nov 08-Nov

MTT RAJANG 24RJ052E 08-Nov 09-Nov MTT LUMUT 24LM021E 13-Nov 15-Nov

MTT SARIKEI 24MI073E 15-Nov 16-Nov MTT LUMUT 24LM020E 20-Nov 22-Nov

MTT RAJANG 24RJ053E 22-Nov 23-Nov MTT LUMUT 24LM021E 27-Nov 29-Nov

MTT SARIKEI 24MI074E 29-Nov 30-Nov MTT LUMUT 24LM020E 04-Dec 06-Dec
* Schedule subject to change with or without prior notice 

PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
MARKETING Hendry (Mr) 081361324540 / Email : hendry@tresnamuda.co.id

Felix (Mr) 085270225234 / Email : mktmdn@tresnamuda.co.id
Agustina (Ms) 082160790050 / Email : mktmdn@tresnamuda.co.id

C/SERVICES Esra (Ms)                           081397016617 / Email : esramdn@tresnamuda.co.id

Medan site office. VSL  NAME /  FLAG BUILT
Komplek Ruko Bilal Prima Blok C 16, Jl. Bilal - Medan MTT SARIKEI / MALAYSIA 2022
Phone : (061) 6643336, 6643331, 6630038 / Fax : (061) 6637938 MTT RAJANG / MALAYSIA 2023



VESSEL VOYAGE BELAWAN
PORT KLANG 
(WESTPORT)

VESSEL VOYAGE
PORT KLANG 
(WESTPORT)

LABUAN

MTT SARIKEI 24MI070E 04-Oct 05-Oct SALAM MAJU KSMJ2418W 11-Oct 14-Oct
MTT RAJANG 24RJ050E 11-Oct 12-Oct MTT HAIPONG 24MH033W 18-Oct 21-Oct
MTT SARIKEI 24MI071E 18-Oct 19-Oct SALAM MAJU KSMJ2419W 25-Oct 28-Oct
MTT RAJANG 24RJ051E 25-Oct 26-Oct MTT HAIPONG 24MH034W 01-Nov 04-Nov
MTT SARIKEI 24MI072E 01-Nov 02-Nov SALAM MAJU KSMJ2420W 08-Nov 11-Nov
MTT RAJANG 24RJ052E 08-Nov 09-Nov MTT HAIPONG 24MH035W 15-Nov 18-Nov
MTT SARIKEI 24MI073E 15-Nov 16-Nov SALAM MAJU KSMJ2421W 22-Nov 25-Nov
MTT RAJANG 24RJ053E 22-Nov 23-Nov MTT HAIPONG 24MH036W 29-Nov 02-Dec
MTT SARIKEI 24MI074E 29-Nov 30-Nov SALAM MAJU KSMJ2422W 06-Dec 09-Dec
* Schedule subject to change with or without prior notice 

PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
MARKETING Hendry (Mr) 081361324540 / Email : hendry@tresnamuda.co.id

Felix (Mr) 085270225234 / Email : mktmdn@tresnamuda.co.id
Agustina (Ms) 082160790050 / Email : mktmdn@tresnamuda.co.id

C/SERVICES Esra (Ms)                           081397016617 / Email : esramdn@tresnamuda.co.id

Medan site office. VSL  NAME /  FLAG BUILT
Komplek Ruko Bilal Prima Blok C 16, Jl. Bilal - Medan MTT SARIKEI / MALAYSIA 2022
Phone : (061) 6643336, 6643331, 6630038 / Fax : (061) 6637938 MTT RAJANG / MALAYSIA 2023



VESSEL VOYAGE BELAWAN
PORT KLANG 
(WESTPORT)

VESSEL VOYAGE
PORT KLANG 
(WESTPORT)

TAWAU SANDAKAN

MTT SARIKEI 24MI070E 04-Oct 05-Oct MTT PULAU PINANG 24PP235W 10-Oct 15-Oct 18-Oct
MTT RAJANG 24RJ050E 11-Oct 12-Oct MTT SENARI 24SR020W 17-Oct 22-Oct 25-Oct
MTT SARIKEI 24MI071E 18-Oct 19-Oct MTT PULAU PINANG 24PP236W 24-Oct 29-Oct 01-Nov
MTT RAJANG 24RJ051E 25-Oct 26-Oct MTT SENARI 24SR021W 31-Oct 05-Nov 08-Nov
MTT SARIKEI 24MI072E 01-Nov 02-Nov MTT PULAU PINANG 24PP237W 07-Nov 12-Nov 15-Nov
MTT RAJANG 24RJ052E 08-Nov 09-Nov MTT SENARI 24SR022W 14-Nov 19-Nov 22-Nov
MTT SARIKEI 24MI073E 15-Nov 16-Nov MTT PULAU PINANG 24PP238W 21-Nov 26-Nov 29-Nov
MTT RAJANG 24RJ053E 22-Nov 23-Nov MTT SENARI 24SR023W 28-Nov 03-Dec 06-Dec
MTT SARIKEI 24MI074E 29-Nov 30-Nov MTT PULAU PINANG 24PP239W 05-Dec 10-Dec 13-Dec
* Schedule subject to change with or without prior notice 

PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
MARKETING Hendry (Mr) 081361324540 / Email : hendry@tresnamuda.co.id

Felix (Mr) 085270225234 / Email : mktmdn@tresnamuda.co.id
Agustina (Ms) 082160790050 / Email : mktmdn@tresnamuda.co.id

C/SERVICES Esra (Ms)                           081397016617 / Email : esramdn@tresnamuda.co.id

Medan site office. VSL  NAME /  FLAG BUILT
Komplek Ruko Bilal Prima Blok C 16, Jl. Bilal - Medan MTT SARIKEI / MALAYSIA 2022
Phone : (061) 6643336, 6643331, 6630038 / Fax : (061) 6637938 MTT RAJANG / MALAYSIA 2023



PORT KLANG WEST
ETA ETD ETA

MTT RAJANG 24RJ052E 7-Nov-2024 09:00 Hrs 7-Nov-2024 8-Nov-2024 9-Nov-2024

MTT LABUAN 24LB007S 11-Nov-2024 09:00 Hrs 11-Nov-2024 12-Nov-2024 13-Nov-2024

MTT SARIKEI 24MI073E 14-Nov-2024 09:00 Hrs 14-Nov-2024 15-Nov-2024 16-Nov-2024

MTT LIMBANG 24LG007S 20-Nov-2024 09:00 Hrs 20-Nov-2024 21-Nov-2024 22-Nov-2024

MTT RAJANG 24RJ053E 21-Nov-2024 09:00 Hrs 21-Nov-2024 22-Nov-2024 23-Nov-2024

MTT LABUAN 24LB008S 25-Nov-2024 09:00 Hrs 25-Nov-2024 26-Nov-2024 27-Nov-2024

MTT SARIKEI 24MI074E 28-Nov-2024 09:00 Hrs 28-Nov-2024 29-Nov-2024 30-Nov-2024

PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
MARKETING Ika Ginting (Ms)                  085297653020 / Email : mktmdn5@tresnamuda.co.id
C/SERVICES Widia (Ms)                           081375115140 / Email : csmdn1@tresnamuda.co.id

Medan site office.
Komplek Ruko Bilal Prima Blok C 16, Jl. Bilal - Medan
Phone : (061) 6643336, 6643331, 6630038 / Fax : (061) 6637938

Belawan site office. VSL  NAME /  FLAG BUILT

Jl. Sumatera No. 49 Belawan MTT SARIKEI / MALAYSIA 2022

Phone /Fax : 061-6945520 MTT RAJANG / MALAYSIA 2023

MTT LIMBANG / MALAYSIA 2024

MTT LABUAN / MALAYSIA 2024

VOY BELAWAN
Closing Time

PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

MEMBER OF INSA NO 285/INSA/1989

   ROUTE  :          BELAWAN - PORT KLANG WEST

VESSEL 


